
WEIGHT BENCH BRT150 /  HANTELBANK BRT150 

SPORTSTECHWeight Bench BRT150
Hantelbank BRT150

Number in 
explosion 
drawing

Item number Description
Number in 
explosion 
drawing

Item number Description

SPORTSTECHEXPLOSION-DRAWING / SPAREPARTS-OVERVIEW
EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / ERSATZTEILLISTE

17 SP_BRT150_17 Inner insert square tube 25xT2

18 SP_BRT150_18 Copper sleeve

19 SP_BRT150_19 Reset pull pin

20 SP_BRT150_20 Foot sleeve ell iptical tube 70x30

21 SP_BRT150_21 Bolt M10x90

22 SP_BRT150_22 Bolt M10x75

23 SP_BRT150_23 Bolt M10x70

24 Sp_BRT150_24 Bolt M10x60

25 SP_BRT150_25 Bolt M8x50

26 SP_BRT150_26 Nylon locking nuts M10

27 SP_BRT150_27 Flat washer D10

28 SP_BRT150_28 M8x15

29 SP_BRT150_29 Flat washer D8

not in drawing SP_BRT150_Carton Carton

not in drawing SP_BRT150_Manual Manual

not in drawing SP_BRT150_Screw set Screw and tool set 

1 SP_BRT150_01 Base frame

2 SP_BRT150_02 Main frame

3 SP_BRT150_03 Left handle

4 SP_BRT150_04 Right handle

5 SP_BRT150_05 Adjusting tube

6 SP_BRT150_06 Foam tube

7 SP_BRT150_07 Incline support

8 SP_BRT150_08 Nylon rod

9 SP_BRT150_09 Leg cushion

10 SP_BRT150_10 Spongy ball

11 SP_BRT150_11 Handle bar grip D25

12 SP_BRT150_12 Hollow sleeve 50x40x2

13 SP_BRT150_13 Plum blossom knob M10x30

14 SP_BRT150_14 Inner insert round tube 25xT2

15 SP_BRT150_15 Inner insert square tube 40xT2

16 SP_BRT150_16 Inner insert square tube 50xT2

27

517

3

26

27

15

11

24

411

9

9

25

17

12

19

2814

10
22

21

6

10

16

18

2

20

1

28

14

26

27

13

23
8

26

20

22

27

26


